Tab. 2 Delitti denunciati dalle forze di polizia all'autorita giudiziaria - Anni 2011 - 2020

Milano

Territorio

Roma

264.067

257.434

259.157

268.642

265.048

276.542

258.559

278.255

244996

258.262

237.365

228.856

234.116

231.889

228.084

225.842

219.671

220.035

159.613

179.851

Var. %
Milano

Territorio

2020/2011 -39,6

2020/2019 -27,3

Fonte: Istat

Italia

Rapporto % su Italia

2.763.012

2.818.834

2.892.155

2.812.936

2.687.249

2.487.389

2.429.795

2.371.806

2.301.912

1.900.624

Milano Roma Napoli
9,6 9,3 4,8
9,2 9,5 4,7
9,2 9,6 4,7
9,2 9,9 4,8
9,1 9,6 5,1
9,5 9,2 55
9,6 9,5 54
9,6 9,5 5,6
9,5 9,6 5,6
8,4 9,5 5,8

Italia




